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$400

$550

$840

$990

acrostics

crosswords

drop quotes

logic puzzles

Cosmopolitan

People

US Weekly

Vogue

Rewards First Names Magazines Puzzles

$400

$550

$840

$990

1. The person who specializes in drop quotes was rewarded less than the Vogue subscriber.

2. The person who specializes in logic puzzles is Bradley.

3. Of the People subscriber and the US Weekly subscriber, one loves to solve crosswords and the other earned the
$550 reward.

4. The one who received the $840 reward doesn't enjoy acrostics or drop quotes.

5. Either the one who received the $400 reward or the one who received the $990 reward is Bradley.

6. The person who specializes in crosswords is not Ashlyn or Logan.

7. The person who specializes in drop quotes didn't subscribe to Cosmopolitan and is not Ashlyn.

8. The People subscriber is Annabelle.

9. The person who specializes in crosswords received a larger reward than the person who specializes in logic puzzles.
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